Lone Wolf Public School

James Sutherland
Superintendent of Schools/
High School Principal

580-846-9091
FAX: 580-846-5266
P. O. Box 158
Lone Wolf, Okiahoma 73655

Misty Smith
Elementary Principal

LONE WOLF SCHOOL BOARD MEETING DATES

2021 SCHOOL YEAR

DATE TIME PLACE
January 7, 2021  (Thurs) 7:00 P.M. Superintendent’s Office
February 4, 2021 (Thurs) “ “

March 4, 2021 (Thurs) “ “

April 8, 2021 (Thurs) : “
May 6, 2021 (Thurs) “ “
June 24, 2021 (Thurs) “ b

August 5,2021  (Thurs) “ “

Sept. 9, 2021 (Thurs) " “
October 7, 2021  (Thurs) e %
November 4, 2021 (Thurs) ” 2

December 9, 2021 (Thurs) . “



